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FRESH MARKETS

Your Neighborhood Groceryt Store

o Py

Party Tray
Planning Guide

| Please Call 24 Hours in Advance

Shaved Meat Platter

WU-Umerican Ham & Tunkey

Gouwimet Platter

Meat and Cheese Splendor

Evenyone’s Faverite
Muncher's Delight
Snacher Cheese T
Cuacher Snacher
Sandwich Cheese T
Fuesh Vegetabile Platter
Fuuit Platter
Watermelon Bashet
Party Sandwich Platter
Elegant Sandwich Loaf
S Jtye Rollen

Jace Tway
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Small Medium
13-15 21-23
$30.99 $42.99
14-16 22-25
$29.99 $44.99
12-14 20-22
$29.99 $48.99
10-14 16-20
$33.99 $44.99
10-12 12-16
$29.99 $42.99
23-25 34-36
$29.99 $38.99
34-38 44-48
$31.99 $41.99
14-18 22-26
$17.99 $24.99
32-36 50-54
$31.99 $41.99
8-10 20-25
$31.99 $44.99

15-20
Call for price
30
Call for price

10-14
$31.99

10-12

$29.99
6-8 12-14
$24.99 $42.99
8-12 12-14
$20.99 $34.99
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Large

30-34
$54.99

34-37
$58.99

32-34
$59.99

24-30
$64.99

26-30
$59.99

43-45
$45.99

52-56
$42.99

30-34
$29.99

68-72
$59.99

30-35
$59.99

25-30
Call for price

20-24
$46.99

16-18
$52.9

18-22
$47.99

ettt et el

4200 Douglas Drive
Crystal, MN 55422

763-537-4551

We Can Help With All of Your Party Needs!
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