

## Party Tray Planning Guide

## **4200 Douglas Drive** Crystal, MN 55422

763-537-4551

We Can Help With All of Your Party Needs!

Please Call 24 Hours in Advance	Small	Medium	Large
Shaved Meat Flatter	13-15	21-23	30-34
	\$30.99	\$42.99	\$54.99
All-American Ham & Turkey	14-16	22-25	34-37
	\$29.99	\$44.99	\$58.99
Jourmet Flatter	12-14	20-22	32-34
	\$29.99	\$48.99	\$59.99
Meat and Cheese Splendor	10-14	16-20	24-30
	\$33.99	\$44.99	\$64.99
Everyone's Favorite	10-12	12-16	26-30
	\$29.99	\$42.99	\$59.99
Muncher's Delight	23-25	34-36	43-45
	\$29.99	\$38.99	\$45.99
Snacker Cheese Tray	34-38	44-48	52-56
	\$31.99	\$41.99	\$42.99
Cracker Snacker	14-18	22-26	30-34
	\$17.99	\$24.99	\$29.99
Sandwich Cheese Tray	32-36	50-54	68-72
	\$31.99	\$41.99	\$59.99
Fresh Vegetable Platter	8-10	20-25	30-35
	\$31.99	\$44.99	\$59.99
Fruit Platter		15-20	25-30
		Call for price	Call for price
Watermelon Basket	30		
o we are core of the core	Call for price		
Party Sandwich Flatter		10-14	20-24
		\$31.99	\$46.99
Elegant Sandwich Loaf	10-12		
	\$29.99		
Lye Roller	6-8	12-14	16-18
tyr owwi	\$24.99	\$42.99	\$52.9
Party Sandwich Flatter Elegant Sandwich Loaf Hye Roller Taco Tray	8-12	12-14	18-22
	\$20.99	\$34.99	\$47.99